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Renee Jerkins 6101 Accounting rjerkins@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Cherish Franklin 6103 Accounting cfranklin@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Ethan Mitchell 6105 Accounting emitchell@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Jim Frantz 6102 Accounting jfrantz@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Jennifer Glaude 6104 Accounting jglaude@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Sheilah Casper 6001 Accounting scasper@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Accounting Fax 6100 Accounting
Mark Erwin 6115 Administration merwin@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Melissa Lindquist-King 6113 Administration mking@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Jennifer Fulton 6082 Elections jfulton@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Elections Fax 6081 Elections
Michael Avery 6063 Imaging mavery@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Kathy King 6060 Imaging kking@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Teresa Donaldson 8493 Imaging/Elections tdonaldson@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Imaging/Archives Fax 6062 Imaging
Miranda Phelps 6090 IT mphelps@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Ali Greer 6091 IT agreer@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Bailey Isbell 6093 IT bisbell@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Derrick Hearn 6092 IT dhearn@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
IT Department 6094 IT IT@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
IT Fax 6098 IT
Don Davis 6110 Judicial don.davis@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Susan Powers 6008 Judicial spowers@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Amanda Messer 6014 Judicial amesser@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Brett Williams 6015 Judicial bwilliams@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Bryan Stine 6010 Judicial bstine@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Dawn Sauls 6018 Judicial dsauls@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Grace Dubose 6017 Judicial gdubose@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Chris Ainsworth 8783 Judicial cainsworth@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Katelyn Ewing 6012 Judicial kewing@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Kelsey Baker 6011 Judicial kbaker@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Lakia Hayes 6016 Judicial lhayes@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Melani Hill 6019 Judicial mhill@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Pamela Tisdale 6022 Judicial ptisdale@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Rachel Jenkins 6013 Judicial rjenkins@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Raquel Watt 6009 Judicial rlopez@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Stephanie McNally 6020 Judicial smcnally@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Tracie Ford 6021 Judicial tford@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Judicial Main Fax 6005 Judicial
Judicial Commitment Fax 6004 Judicial
Executive Suite Fax 6003 Judicial
Probate Court Main Line 6000 Judicial
Russ Davidson 6043 Recording rdavidson@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Bessie Franks 6040, 6041, 7012 Recording bfranks@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Brandi Towler 6040, 6041, 7015 Recording btowler@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Heather Dees 6001, 6002 Recording hdees@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Jennifer Hancock 6040, 6041, 7030 Recording jhancock@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Karen Stojanik 6040, 6041 Recording kstojanik@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Karis McDuffie 6045, 6046 Indexing/Recording kmcduffie@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Recording Fax 6042 Recording
Dawn Flowers 6073 Records dflowers@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Carol Ann Barnes 6070, 6071, 7003 Records cbarnes@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Cheryl Williams 6070, 6071, 7006 Records cwilliams@probate.mobilecountyal.gov
Records Fax 6072 Records

Court Website:  www.probate.mobilecountyal.gov        Court Email Address:  probatecourt@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

EMPLOYEES PHONE NUMBERS & EMAIL ADDRESSES
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